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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 7. kolo

Name

Vlado Bobovsky

Stefan Knurovsky
Luké&s Celusak
Pavol Orolin
Matus Gajdos
Peter Helebrandt
Jozef KoSicky
FrantiSek Lompart
Jaro Olecko

Jana lleninova
Gejza Skokan

Du$an Mlynar
Jaroslav Grexa

Vladimir Snasel
Boris Gana

Lucia Rusnakovéa
Ladislav Zimerman
Joyef Halama
Lukas Knurovsky
Marcel Wierni
Nina Celu$akova
Juraj Gancarcik
Richard Sofranko
Diana Svagerkova
Draho Vojcek
Renata Lecova
Dominik Gibala
Samuel Sed’o

Monika Svobodova

Marek Gajdos
Katarina Holcova

Maria Javorska

ik jdoSova

team

Spolbyt
Bigmat-Remot
Holé dupy
Q-Star

Q-Star
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Spolbyt
Doktori
Q-Star
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

Dobré ¢asy
Q-Star
Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Dobré Casy
Holé dupy
Doktori
Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
Whirlpool
DEK
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

DEK

Doktori
Whirlpool
DEK

individuals.in.round

table.
game
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pins points
1239 7.0
1023 5.0
1179 5.0
167 1.0
1152 5.0
775 3.0
1067 4.0
753 3.0
594 1.0
1014 4.5
860 4.0
971 2.0
827 1.0
683 3.0
956 4.0
955 7.0
403 2.0
801 2.0
664 3.0
793 2.0
908 5.5
513 1.0
506 1.0
503 3.0
623 2.0
600 1.0
548 1.0
219 1.0
324 0.0
420 0.0
283 0.0
341 0.0
320 0.0

Durchschnitt

177.0000
170.5000
168.4286
167.0000
164.5714
155.0000
152.4286
150.6000
148.5000
144.8571
143.3333
138.7143
137.8333
136.6000
136.5714
136.4286
134.3333
133.5000
132.8000
132.1667
129.7143
128.2500
126.5000
125.7500
124.6000
120.0000
109.6000
109.5000
108.0000
105.0000

94.3333

85.2500

80.0000
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